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SN
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2ACHALSIAL - - - - N -
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peY - - - - R -
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(5) Aol &3k gig] == A A5
(6) AR - A8 AE HYF AFF
(7) 7199 2] == X &9 H7 g+
. B} )
®) 7]?§HHT 2 et of sk o F
PN =)
Q) A - AAA R 2AR 2 24 JF
(10) i‘ AG84
(11) Ar+-&S o #3+ JHF
(12) 227}~ - oY R B-xagAle ddd A5 5
(13) H-52 AALH
(14) (A A7 EH ol o gh) 24712 YR HF JHF

_37_




(15) 716F QA3 AAMYE A2z FA el o gk 2 F-of o= = ¢
(16) 74 1A H
(17) 271 4% Aol F-as s ws 32 S3AY
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7 97 LAY o ¥ ME e
1986.02.25. <3| Al A ¥
1987.02.12. 13| AH <l A&
1987.03.30. -4k EARF-A 7 A
1989.02.13. th+- AR 74
1990.03.28. <SFeF3 A Q13 HxI3] A Q1
1993.03.09. #FF FAHFA A
1999.05.10. <13 A 13} Al-57d G 3] AE <1 &1
2000.06.30. T A4 ) 4
2000.09.01. W3z olA} A U FoJA & & §
2002.07.01. DTT(Deloitte Touche Tohmatsw)2} A5 #| 5
2004.10.01. 7] A4 744
2005.01.28. F B A2} shut3] A Q1 g
2005.01.28. A& (F=2) FAH-A 71A
2005.05.30. A& (F2) TAH-A 7 4
2008.09.30. 7] A4 #H 3
2009.04.01. <t A2 74
2009.06.01. di3zolA} A7 i o]Al o] A =
2011.09.30. F EAHFA #H 3
2014.05.31. -4k, A, Wi+t At EARFA #H 3
2014.06.01. Wiz olA A4 diFZolAL 3 & &
2017.06.01 Wi olAF W7 O3k o]Al o] A 35
2019.03.01 diEolAL ¥4 i3k olAl & & A
2019.10.02 FHERA A sH(EHFHS A61%)
2020.06.01 Deloitte Asia Pacific &+
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1990. 03. 28, QFeFa) A 13} k1| A S F
1999. 05. 10. 13| AE AT A EA G5 A &
2005. 01, 28. k=131 AM A} s8] AE QL 53
AR 3
CEREE)
2 At & A223 (22 | HE=ZE =22 HESA 2
1988.03.31 150,000 65,000 215,000 F&f
1989.01.01 215,000 40,000 255,000 H&f
1990.03.28 255,000 37,000 292,000 Sa(EdY)
1995.01.20 292,000 230,000 522,000 H&f
1996.12.31 522,000 478,000 1,000,000 H&f
1997.10.15 1,000,000 133,000 1,133,000 H&f
1998.09.30 1,133,000 70,000 1,203,000 F&f
1999.05.10 1,203,000 1,156,000 2,359,000 Sa(EdY)
2001.09.14 2,359,000 819,000 3,178,000 H&f
2005.01.28 3,178,000 2,080,000 5,258,000 Sa(EY)
2006.10.28 5,258,000 1,150,000 6,408,000 H&f
2008.06.04 6,408,000 731,000 7,139,000 H&f
2010.12.28 7,139,000 488,000 7,627,000 Hat
2011.12.09 7,627,000 173,000 7,800,000 Fat
2017.10.10 7,800,000 -2,178,000 5,622,000 22
2018.03.21 5,622,000 1,995,000 7,617,000 Fat
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Fnes | B | MRS ESET SNSSEI0 | omms | 0o-6676-1000 | wwwsbiteariincole
ShRL - - - -

_40_



9. o= IAAFIIT TF H #E AT dF
7h o= I AFEY T 5 IS
=21 ARSI IRY S=LA 2 =202+ gl
0= Pubdic Conmpany 20044 078 132 | 20243 053 132 ~ 20244 058 242 | =2 SLSAN 35
Accounting Oversight ZAL
Board ("PCAOB")
o= Japanese Financial 20094 053 29 - -
Services Agency
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g= Financial Reporting 20104 01 o7 - -
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Surveillance du Secteur
Financier ("CSSF")
L R I R B e s o e K B ) A o s
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